
 

 

He Pānui Rāmere / Friday Flyer 

  

Term 1, Week 4 

Rāmere 24 Hui-tanguru 2023 / Friday 24 February 2023 

 

Schedule for Next Week 

 

Saturday, 25 February    Working Bee (9am - 12:30pm) 
Tuesday, 28 February   Vision and Hearing Screen  

Assembly Day (2pm - 2:45pm) 
Wednesday, 1 March    Year 7 & 8 Technology 
Friday, 3 March    Pita Pit 
 

3-Feb Pita Pit 10-Mar Hot Dogs 

10-Feb Hot Dogs 17-Mar Sushi 

17-Feb Sushi 24-Mar Hot Dogs 

24-Feb Hot Dogs 31-Mar Pita Pit 

3-Mar Pita Pit 7-Apr Easter 

  

Coming Up… 

 

Monday/Tuesday/Thursday 6/7/9 March Junior Museum trip 
Wednesday, 8 March    Year 7 & 8 Technology 
Monday, 13 March    Additional Year 7 & 8 Technology  
Monday, 13 March – Friday, 24 March Bee Health on site  
Wednesday, 15 March    Year 7 & 8 Technology 
      Welcome Assembly (1:45pm – 2:45pm) 
Wednesday, 22 March    Year 7 & 8 Technology 
Wednesday, 29 March    Year 7 & 8 Technology 
Tuesday, 28 March    Assembly Day (2 - 2:45pm) 
Friday, 31 March    Staff Only Day (School Closes) 
Wednesday, 5 April     Final Year 7 & 8 Technology 
Thursday, 6 April    Last day of Term 1 
 
 

Notices:  
 

Working Bee will go ahead as planned. See you tomorrow. If the weather is unsuitable, we will send a 
text alert in the morning.  
 
Lost Property 
Please check the Lost and Found box for any lost property.  
Also, a reminder to please clearly label all clothing, sunhats and uniform 
items including those which have been handed down to you from  
other families. 
    
 
    
 
 
              
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

But in keeping with his promise we are looking forward to a new 
heaven and a new earth, the home of righteousness. 

1 Peter 3:13 

 


